
BETWS Y COED GOLF CLUB SENIOR SECTION  FIXTURES FOR  2023

APRIL

05/04/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

19/04/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

26/04/2023 Wednesday S Pentop cup

MAY

03/05/2023 Wednesday S v. Rhyl

10/05/2023 Wednesday S v. Maesdu

17/05/2023 Wednesday S R.G.Davies Trophy

31/05/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

JUNE

07/06/2023 Wednesday S  v. North Wales

14/06/2023 Wednesday S Snowdonia Salver

21/06/2023 Wednesday S v. Rhos on sea

28/06/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

JULY

05/07/2023 Wednesday S v. Caernarfon

12/07/2023 Wednesday S Spicer Trophy

19/07/2023 Wednesday S v. Penmaenmawr

AUGUST

02/08/2023 Wednesday S v. Abergele

16/08/2023 Wednesday S v.Storws Wen

23/08/2023 Wednesday S v. Bangor

30/08/2023 Wednesday S D.Brant Trophy

SEPTEMBER

06/09/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

13/09/2023 Wednesday S v. St. Melyd

20/09/2023 Wednesday S v. Holywell

OCTOBER

04/10/2023 Wednesday S Roll up

11/10/2023 Wednesday s Roll up

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


